

Mr. Ike Akinwande Assistant County Engineer - Projects Fort Bend County Engineering Department 1517 Eugene Heimann Circle Richmond, TX 77469 September 6, 2022

Project No: 008193 Invoice No: 822068

Professional engineering services for improvements to Witney Way under Project No. 20223x under the Fort Bend County Mobility Program pursuant to SOQ 14-025.

Project No.: 20223x PO No.: 214187

For Professional Services rendered from July 30, 2022 to August 26, 2022:

Description	Contract Amount	Percent Complete	Billed to Date	Previously Invoiced	Current Invoice
Task 1 - Survey	3,562.50	100.00	3,562.50	3,562.50	0.00
Task 2 - PS&E Documents	30,459.50	95.00	28,936.53	22,586.53	6,350.00
Total Fee	34,022.00		32,499.03	26,149.03	6,350.00
					6,350.00
					\$6,350.00
Recap:	Current	Prev	ious	To-Date	
Total Billings	6,350.00	26,14	19.03	32,499.03	
Contract Amount				34,022.00	
Balance				1,522.97	
		Total Due This Invoice:			\$6,350.00

Remit Payment: RPS Infrastructure, Inc. 575 N. Dairy Ashford, Suite 700, Houston, Texas, 77079 T: (281) 589-7257



PROGRESS REPORT

Contract:	Witney Way Improvements 20223x	
Date:	September 8th, 2022	
Job No.:	008193	
Progress Report No.:	3 - August 22	
Prepared By:	Gabriel Odreman, PE, PMP/ Neyra Linares, EIT.	

Activities Completed from 7/30/22 to 8/26/22

Internal QC review for 95% Plans

Activities Planned for Next Month

- Address internal QC review comments
- Send plans to FBC for 95% review

Information we are waiting to receive

None

Comments

None